
لايماندار العلوم دعوة ا  
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Tel: 01274 402233 Email: info@dawatulimaan.org 
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Holidays  
 From To 

1st Term Saturday 26th October 2019 
26

th
 Safar 1441 

Sunday 3rd November 2019 
5

th
 Rabi Awwal 1441 

2nd Term Saturday 21st December 2019 
23

rd
 Rabi Thaani 1441 

Sunday 5th January 2020 
9

th
 Jumaad Awwal 1441 

3rd Term  Saturday 15th February 2020 
20

th
 Jumaad Thaani 1441 

Sunday 23rd February 2020 
28

th
 Jumaad Thaani 1441 

Ramadan Holidays Wednesday 22nd April 2020 
28

th
 Shabaan 1441 

Sunday 31st May 2020 
8

th
 Shawwaal 1441 

Eid ul Adha 2020 Tuesday 28th July 2020 
7

th
 Dhul Hijjah 1441 

Sunday  23rd August 2020 
4

th
 Muharram 1441 

 Leave: After 11:00am Return before: 5:00pm 

 

Weekend breaks 
 From To 

Term 1 Friday 4th October 2019 
4

th
 Safar 1441 

Sunday 6th October 2019 
7

th
 Safar 1441 

Term 1 Friday 29th November 2019 
1

st
 Rabi Thaani 1441 

Sunday 1st December 2019 
3

rd
 Rabi Thaani 1441 

Term 2 Friday 20th March 2020 
25

th
 Rajab 1441 

Sunday 22nd March 2020 
27

th
 Rajab 1441 

Term 3 Friday 26th June 2020 
5

th
 Dhul Qadah 1441 

Sunday 28th June 2020 
7

th
 Dhul Qadah 1441 

 Leave: After 4:30pm Return before: 5:00pm 
 

Madrasah Assessment/Exam dates 
 

 From To 

1st Term (Assessments) 21/10/2019 

2nd Term (Half-year Exams) 13/01/2020 21/01/2020 

3rd Term (Assessments) February  

4th Term (End of year exams) 17/07/2020 28/07/2020 

 

Please note: 
These are prospective dates and may be subject to change.  
Due to GCSE/A Level Examinations Ramadan holiday dates may change.  
For any type of leave during term time please complete an absence request form. 
Students and parents are reminded to ensure punctuality on both leaving and return times for all types of leave 
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